
Last Name First Name Age Score Placing

Barnum Amelia 11 15 1st 

Tomac Lilly 10 13 2nd

Clancy Luke 9 13 2nd

Preston Austin 11 13 2nd

Moyer Jon 7 12 3rd

Hieber Valorie 11 12 3rd

Hieber Amanda 10 12 3rd

Moyer Lucy 10 12 3rd

Brubaker Ben 11 12 3rd

Smith Noah 10 11 4th

Mallory Brooklyn 10 11 4th

Byers Ellie 11 11 4th

Sheridan Owen 11 11 4th

Sheridan Kinley 9 11 4th

Surre Lucy 10 10 5th

Miller Logan 8 10 5th

Moyer Alison 10 10 5th

Bounds Courtney 10 10 5th

Preston Brenden 8 10 5th

Line Jolene 11 10 5th

Schut Lillian 7 10 5th

Elliott Alivia 9 9

Elliott Tyler 11 9

Lightner Gavin 11 9

Kukla Maddie 10 9

Elliott Addison 11 8

Sheridan Emersyn 9 8

Sovis Maya 11 8

Hieber Cassidy 7 7

Ryan Jocelyn 10 7

Brown Buster 9 6

Ryan Joe 9 5

Last Name First Name Age Score Placing

Barnum Sophia 13 27 1st

Nevins Abby 14 26 2nd

Lightner Eli 14 26 2nd

Wares Dani 13 25 3rd

Tomac Sterling 12 25 3rd

Hartman Elizabeth 12 25 3rd

Cashen Cassidy 14 25 3rd

Nolan Kate 12 24 4th

Bellville Branson 14 24 4th

Bounds Natalie 13 24 4th

Heath Clara 12 23 5th

Hiemstra Talan 13 22

Spink Dakota 14 22

Kuran Lucas 13 22

Sharbowski Corbin 12 22

Day Hailey 12 20

Armstrong Michael 14 20

Armstrong Kyle 14 18

Kukla Aubrie 12 18

Kukla Deanielle 14 18

Intermediate 15-17 yrs.

Last Name First Name Age Score Placing

Barnum William 15 41 1st

Scovill Alex 17 40 2nd

Brubaker Abby 16 40 2nd

Barnum Emma 16 40 2nd

Schumacher Seth 17 37 3rd

Bradley Jenna 16 35 4th

Decker Lillie 16 35 4th

Armstrong Samantha 16 32 5th

Henne Nora 15 31

Woodruff BreOnna 15 29

Brown Lillian 15 21

Senior 18-21 yrs.

Last Name First Name Age Score Placing

Scovill Nate 19 49 1st

Henne Caitlin 20 46 2nd

Junior 12-14 yrs.

Educational Quiz Results

Novice 7-11 yrs.



Exbtr 

# Last Name First Name City Age Placing

76 Barnum Amelia Mason 11 1

64 Elliott Addison Ionia 11 2

62 Elliott Tyler Ionia 11 3

127 Kruger Kole Jackson 11 4

148 Reed Mylee Saranac 9 5

7 Kurney Anna Corunna 11  

10 Moyer Jonathan Buckley 7

22 Barrett Cheyenne Britton 7

53 Hieber Cassidy Ann Arbor 7

133 Ruby Ivy Farwell 7

21 Barrett Kendall Britton 8

51 Olger Sally Ovid 8

57 Schut Lillian Belding 8

80 Turnwald Paige New Lothrop 8

87 Preston Brenden Quincy 8

115 Miller Logan Albion 8

129 Blaszak Lily Holland 8

31 Sheridan Emersyn Mason 9

32 Sheridan Kinley Leslie 9

50 Olger Cindy Ovid 9

63 Elliott Alivia Ionia 9

88 Clancy Luke Quincy 9

103 Brown Buster Springport 9

123 Ryan Joe Monclara, OH 9

132 Giester Colt Clare 9

134 Ruby Averi Farwell 9

136 Newsom Rachel Williamston 9

145 Smith Karli Remus 9

153 Albrecht Marley Marshall 9

1 Bounds Courtney St. Johns 10

8 Moyer Lucy Buckley 10

9 Moyer Alison Buckley 10

18 Evans Meadow St. Johns 10

20 Barrett Natalie Britton 10

33 Mallory Brooklyn Chesaning 10

38 Patterson Brady Columbiaville 10

54 Hieber Amanda Ann Arbor 10

60 Tomac Lilly Chesaning 10

70 Kukla Madelyn Armada 10

78 Sovis Maya New Lothrop 10

91 Smith Noah Williamston 10

98 Surre Lucy Holly 10

106 Berry Marly Brown City 10

124 Ryan Jocelyn Monclara, OH 10

125 Plunkett Casey Otisville 10

152 Albrecht Mallory Marshall 10

14 Sheridan Owen Leslie 11

Novice Showmanship 7-11



26 Byers Ellie Mason 11

40 Lightner Gavin Springport 11

42 Royer Colten Howell 11

55 Hieber Valorie Ann Arbor 11

56 Line Jolene Ann Arbor 11

66 Brubaker Ben Holt 11

86 Preston Austin Quincy 11

151 Albrecht Ellory Marshall 11

Exbtr 

# Last Name First Name City Age Placing

111 Sharbowski Corbin Palms 12 1

27 Hiemstra Talan Marcellus 13 2

99 Armstrong Mike Gregory 14 3

92 Talbot Mikaela Grass Lake 12 4

146 Smith Kallie Remus 13 5

5 Hartmann Elizabeth Flint 12

36 Janicek Caitlyn Corunna 12

59 Tomac Sterling Chesaning 12

71 Kukla Aubrie Armada 12

90 Smith Alana Williamston 12

93 Morris Antonia Bath 12

104 Blackmer Emily Albion 12

120 Heath Clara Jonesville 12

121 Nolan Kate Hillsdale 12

131 Wenzlaff Chesaney Kingston 12

142 Day Hailey Marshall 12

147 Reed Maycee Saranac 12

2 Bounds Natalie St. Johns 13

15 Wares Dani Skandia 13

16 Kuran Lucas Owosso 13

17 Evans Willow St. Johns 13

34 Rosser Aubrey Corunna 13

46 Harris Cassidy Ovid 13

75 Barnum Sophia Mason 13

82 Vartanian Oscar Ortonville 13

126 Plunkett Mackenzie Otisville 13

28 Oberdorf Shelby Davisburg 14

37 Patterson Morgan Columbiaville 14

39 Lightner Eli Springport 14

47 Kurka Kya Ovid 14

52 Mumford Kylee Otter Lake 14

68 Tesluck Hailey Yale 14

69 Kukla Deanielle Armada 14

79 Schray Claire Munith 14

85 Jones Samuel Reading 14

100 Armstrong Kyle Gregory 14

107 Cashen Cassidy Muir 14

114 Bellville Bransen Whittemore 14

117 Spink Dakota Albion 14

Intermediate Showmanship 12-14



122 Szozda Morgan Swanton, OH 14

89 Nevins Abigail Jonesville 14

128 Stoutenburg Isabella Sandusky 14

Exbtr 

# Last Name First Name City Age Placing

112 Schumacher Seth Ubly 16 1

130 Weller Bridget Zeeland 16 2

74 Barnum William Mason 15 3

25 Bradley Jena Cassopolis 16 4

77 Decker Lillian St. Johns 16 5

4 Hall Kendall Durand 15

24 Leonard Carlee Portland 15

30 Aprill Nick Howell 15

48 Olger Paula Sue Ovid 15

58 Woodruff BreOnna Corunna 15

83 Vartanian Isabelle Ortonville 15

102 Brown Lillian Springport 15

116 Miller Marrissa Albion 15

119 Henne Nora North Branch 15

139 Kavanagh Nicole Riley 15

35 Cunningham Katlyn Corunna 16

65 Brubaker Abby Holt 16

73 Barnum Emma Mason 16

101 Armstrong Samantha Gregory 16

137 Rozema Mallory Coopersville 16

141 Martin Andrea Willis 16

154 Beckett Edward Levering 16

11 Pyle Abigail Elk Rapids 17

12 Scovill Alex Laingsburg 17

23 Leonard Riley Portland 17

41 Royer Jacelyn Howell 17

72 Brown Jaycie Pinckney 17

94 Morris Arianna Bath 17

96 Litomisky Angel Morrice 17

109 Haynes Katarina Webberville 17

Exbtr 

# Last Name First Name City Age Placing

118 Henne Caitlin North Branch 20 1

44 Harris Chloe Ovid 19 2

61 Quinlan Miriam Ithaca 19 3

105 Berry Heather Brown City 18 4

108 Ullom Lucie Coleman 19 5

19 Kavanagh Aaron Riley 18

43 Hagerty Logan Laingsburg 18

95 Gramza Chelsie Perry 18

113 Gardner Jenna Croswell 18

Intermediate Showmanship 15-17

Senior Showmanship 18-21



144 Couch Levi Petersburg 18

155 Beckett Sarah Levering 18

3 Gewirtz Kaddi Perry 19

13 Scovill Nate Laingsburg 19

29 Oberdorf Tiffany Davisburg 19

49 Olger Abie Ovid 19

67 Jackson Shelby Marcellus 19

81 Ford Cami Munith 19

138 Rozema Tyler Coopersville 19

143 High Callie Marcellus 19

45 Harris Cami Ovid 20

110 Skinner Autum Edmore 20

135 Proteau Baileigh Albion 20

140 Herzog Rebecca Paris 20

97 Zambrowski Savannah Perry 21



Class 1
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

77 Decker Lillian 2033 99 1

75 Barnum Sophia 808 96 2

5 Hartman Elizabeth 188 76 3

123 Ryan Joe 20129 89 4

67 Jackson Shelby 20205 94 5

58 Woodruff BreOnna 42 83

28 Oberdorf Shelby 2015 85

60 Tomac Lilly 2030 86

5 Hartman Elizabeth 588 88

Class 2
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

74 Barnum William 444 101 1

127 Kruger Kole 34 100 2

57 Schut Lillian 1960 105 3

13 Scovill Nate 2012 105 4

151 Albrecht Ellory 20100 101 5

2 Bounds Natalie 1918 100

43 Hagerty Logan 114 100

48 Olger Paula A0070 100

120 Heath Clara 331 102

116 Miller Marrissa 427 104

117 Spink Dakota 365 104

47 Kurka Kya 325 105

59 Tomac Sterling 2012 105

Class 3
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

27 Hiemstra Talan 2017 110 1

14 Sheridan Owen 2054 106 2

104 Blackner Emily 332 114 4

77 Decker Lillian 515 112 5

52 Mumford Kylee 2002 108

98 Surre Lucy 98 109

142 Day Hailey 20063 109

122 Szozda Morgan 106 110

12 Scovill Alex 2008 114

Class 4
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

112 Schumaker Seth 9110 116 1

149 Hill Davis 2033 116 2

89 Nevins Abigail 334 116 3

144 Couch Levi 188 117 4

72 Brown Jaycie 2080 115 5

108 Ullom Lucie 104 116

81 Ford Cami 16 117

106 Berry Marly 303 117

131 Wenzlaff Chesaney 12 117

137 Rozema Mallory 379 117

Class 5
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

99 Armstrong Mike 2006 119 1

25 Bradley Jenna 570 120 2

76 Barnum Amelia 19 122 3

23 Leonard Riley 2001 122 4

119 Henne Nora 2072 122 5

124 Ryan Jocelyn 9465 119

38 Patterson Brady 2017 120

70 Kukla Madelyn 1922 120

71 Kukla Aubrie 1911 120

57 Schut Lillian 464 122

118 Henne Caitlin 2070 122

155 Beckett Sarah 20001 122

Class 6
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing

4 Hall Kendall 2472 129 1

139 Kavanagh Nicole 1900 127 2

130 Weller Bridget 20015 125 3

113 Gardner Jenna 186 131 4

45 Harris Cami 2007 125 5

57 Schut Lillian 8522 123

85 Jones Sam 23 128

143 High Callie 20118 129

44 Harris Chloe 2038 131

31 Sheridan Emersyn 2005 134

Champion 

Ewe Seth Schumaker

Res. 

Champion 

Ewe Mike Armstrong

3rd Overall Jenna Bradley

Ewe Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name First Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

67 Jackson Shelby Marcellus 125 110 1

57 Schut Lillian Belding 464 122 2

57 Schut Lillian Belding 8255 123 3

110 Skinner Autum Edmore 22 119 4

139 Kavanagh Nicole Riley 800 114 5

20 Barrett Natalie Britton 300 158

20 Barrett Natalie Britton 329 158

155 Beckett Sarah Levering 20007 104

43 Hagerty Logan Laingsburg 114 100

45 Harris Cami Ovid 103 100

5 Hartmann Elizabeth Flint 2004 119

47 Kurka Kya Ovid 99 104

86 Preston Austin Quincy 2005 120

108 Ullom Lucie Coleman 96 123

White Face Market Lambs

CLASS 1



Exbtr 

#

Last 

Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag #
Weight Placing

149 Hill Davis Mason 2024 117 1

85 Jones Samuel Reading 205 110 2

147 Reed Maycee Saranac 2 127 3

69 Kukla Deanielle Armada 509 125 4

57 Schut Lillian Belding 1960 105 5

103 Brown Buster Springport 1959 127

88 Clancy Luke Quincy 2013 104

17 Evans Willow St. Johns 9108 134

44 Harris Chloe Ovid 81 110

93 Morris Antonia Bath 1 105

51 Olger Sally Ovid 125 100

87 Preston Brenden Quincy 2009 100

135 Proteau Baileigh Albion 2491 101

122 Szozda Morgan Swanton, OH 1830 126

108 Ullom Lucie Coleman 104 116

15 Wares Dani Skandia 1962 107

Speckled Face Market Lambs

CLASS 2



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

5 Hartmann Elizabeth Flint 588 88 1

5 Hartmann Elizabeth Flint 188 76 2

126 Plunkett Mackenzie Otisville 50 87 3

133 Ruby Ivy Farwell H002 87 4

50 Olger Cindy Ovid 331 73 5

93 Morris Antonia Bath 240 79

29 Oberdorf Tiffany Davisburg 54 82

94 Morris Arianna Bath 161 88

CLASS 3

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

114 Bellville Bransen Whittemore 2051 97 1

123 Ryan Joe Monclara, OH 129 89 2

37 Patterson Morgan Columbiaville 453 91 3

153 Albrecht Marley Marshall 116 95 4

41 Royer Jacelyn Howell 7160 95 5

33 Mallory Brooklyn Chesaning 2024 90

49 Olger Abie Ovid 333 90

47 Kurka Kya Ovid 324 93

102 Brown Lillian Springport 479 94

46 Harris Cassidy Ovid 395 97

CLASS 4

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

77 Decker Lillian St. Johns 2033 99 1

129 Blaszak Lily Holland 123 98 2

137 Rozema Mallory Coopersville 409 101 3

98 Surre Lucy Holly 98 100 4

115 Miller Logan Albion 399 98 5

30 Aprill Nick Howell H0484 98

132 Giester Colt Clare H001 98

17 Evans Willow St. Johns 3743 100

60 Tomac Lilly Chesaning 2022 100

96 Litomisky Angel Morrice 618 101

CLASS 5

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

15 Wares Dani Skandia 2026 102 1

82 Vartanian Oscar Ortonville 480 103 2

1 Bounds Courtney St. Johns 1901 104 3

131 Wenzlaff Chesaney Kingston 178 103 4

36 Janicek Caitlyn Corunna 303 104 5

34 Rosser Aubrey Corunna 195 102

136 Newsom Rachel Williamston 596 102

35 Cunningham Katlyn Corunna 172 103

CLASS 6

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

89 Nevins Abigail Jonesville 336 106 1

75 Barnum Sophia Mason 24 104 2

14 Sheridan Owen Leslie 2054 106 3

78 Sovis Maya New Lothrop H008 106 4

36 Janicek Caitlyn Corunna 273 106 5

7 Kurney Anna Corunna 177 105

72 Brown Jaycie Pinckney 41 105

80 Turnwald Paige New Lothrop 1912 105

96 Litomisky Angel Morrice 590 105

116 Miller Marrissa Albion 378 105

78 Sovis Maya New Lothrop H018 106

80 Turnwald Paige New Lothrop 1915 106

CLASS 7

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

152 Albrecht Mallory Marshall 139 109 1

31 Sheridan Emersyn Mason 2020 108 2

52 Mumford Kylee Otter Lake 2002 108 3

19 Kavanagh Aaron Riley A002 107 4

13 Scovill Nate Laingsburg 2077 109 5

32 Sheridan Kinley Leslie 103 107

46 Harris Cassidy Ovid 329 107

83 Vartanian Isabelle Ortonville 9653 108

29 Oberdorf Tiffany Davisburg 487 109

30 Aprill Nick Howell 2007 109

30 Aprill Nick Howell 2004 109

83 Vartanian Isabelle Ortonville 6030 109

CLASS 8

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

127 Kruger Kole Jackson 53 111 1

23 Leonard Riley Portland D010 111 2

118 Henne Caitlin North Branch 2076 110 3

85 Jones Samuel Reading 26 110 4

147 Reed Maycee Saranac 31 110 5

41 Royer Jacelyn Howell 7147 110

97 Zambrowski Savannah Perry 620 110

122 Szozda Morgan Swanton, OH 8106 110

28 Oberdorf Shelby Davisburg 482 111

34 Rosser Aubrey Corunna 178 111

41 Royer Jacelyn Howell 7148 111

143 High Callie Marcellus 2001 111

CLASS 9

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

84 Aldrich Jackson Three Rivers 1947 112 1

101 Armstrong Samantha Gregory 2008 112 2

32 Sheridan Kinley Leslie 68 112 3

89 Nevins Abigail Jonesville 335 112 4

135 Proteau Baileigh Albion 2813 113 5

26 Byers Ellie Mason 2023 112

97 Zambrowski Savannah Perry 619 112

125 Plunkett Casey Otisville 46 112

35 Cunningham Katlyn Corunna 1723 113

121 Nolan Kate Hillsdale 337 113

140 Herzog Rebecca Paris 530 113

CLASS 10

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

23 Leonard Riley Portland 800 115 1

25 Bradley Jena Cassopolis 275 114 2

92 Talbot Mikaela Grass Lake 14 115 3

105 Berry Heather Brown City 2031 115 4

38 Patterson Brady Columbiaville 63 114 5

3 Gewirtz Kaddi Perry 2020 114

16 Kuran Lucas Owosso 598 114

134 Ruby Averi Farwell H004 114

25 Bradley Jena Cassopolis 2010 115

95 Gramza Chelsie Perry 612 115

138 Rozema Tyler Coopersville 214 115

CLASS 11

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

112 Schumacher Seth Ubly 9110 116 1

24 Leonard Carlee Portland 652 117 2

3 Talbot Mikaela Grass Lake 2111 116 3

142 Day Hailey Marshall 62 116 4

2 Bounds Natalie St. Johns 9074 117 5

99 Armstrong Mike Gregory 740 116

104 Blackmer Emily Albion 328 116

7 Kurney Anna Corunna 187 117

12 Scovill Alex Laingsburg 2001 117

17 Evans Willow St. Johns 200 117

40 Lightner Gavin Springport 398 117

120 Heath Clara Jonesville 338 117

CLASS 12

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

144 Couch Levi Petersburg 276 119 1

112 Schumacher Seth Ubly A041 118 2

24 Leonard Carlee Portland 1919 119 3

69 Kukla Deanielle Armada 8110 118 4

124 Ryan Jocelyn Monclara, OH 9465 119 5

53 Hieber Cassidy Ann Arbor 3478 118

18 Evans Meadow St. Johns 34 119

CLASS 13

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

14 Sheridan Owen Leslie 2049 120 1

67 Jackson Shelby Marcellus 106 120 2

114 Bellville Bransen Whittemore 2058 122 3

119 Henne Nora North Branch 2068 120 4

37 Patterson Morgan Columbiaville 1568 121 5

56 Line Jolene Ann Arbor 3476 120

42 Royer Colten Howell 7146 121

58 Woodruff BreOnna Corunna 43 121

132 Giester Colt Clare H005 121

140 Herzog Rebecca Paris 2007 121

13 Scovill Nate Laingsburg 595 122

CLASS 14

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

86 Preston Austin Quincy 1873 123 1

52 Mumford Kylee Otter Lake 2040 123 2

100 Armstrong Kyle Gregory 171 123 3

19 Kavanagh Aaron Riley 607 124 4

144 Couch Levi Petersburg 284 123 5

59 Tomac Sterling Chesaning 2014 123

16 Kuran Lucas Owosso 606 124

79 Schray Claire Munith 130 124

136 Newsom Rachel Williamston 591 124

CLASS 15

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

25 Bradley Jena Cassopolis 1923 125 1

148 Reed Mylee Saranac 512 125 2

130 Weller Bridget Zeeland 15 125 3

73 Barnum Emma Mason 21 125 4

107 Cashen Cassidy Muir 2047 125 5

45 Harris Cami Ovid 2007 125

66 Brubaker Ben Holt 1002 125

111 Sharbowski Corbin Palms 9109 125

CLASS 16

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

27 Hiemstra Talan Marcellus 215 127 1

118 Henne Caitlin North Branch 2069 126 2

14 Sheridan Owen Leslie 15 127 3

101 Armstrong Samantha Gregory 2021 126 4

44 Harris Chloe Ovid 88 126 5

39 Lightner Eli Springport 2023 126

65 Brubaker Abby Holt 1001 126

3 Gewirtz Kaddi Perry 2017 127

104 Blackmer Emily Albion 327 127

CLASS 17

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

149 Hill Davis Mason 2008 129 1

113 Gardner Jenna Croswell 265 129 2

62 Elliott Tyler Ionia 2056 129 3

113 Gardner Jenna Croswell 275 128 4

111 Sharbowski Corbin Palms A205 128 5

21 Barrett Kendall Britton 2125 128

26 Byers Ellie Mason 2019 128

44 Harris Chloe Ovid 2017 128

68 Tesluck Hailey Yale 283 128

123 Ryan Joe Monclara, OH 5047 128

CLASS 18

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

64 Elliott Addison Ionia 2045 131 1

127 Kruger Kole Jackson 2104 132 2

146 Smith Kallie Remus 2121 131 3

62 Elliott Tyler Ionia 2002 132 4

63 Elliott Alivia Ionia 42 131 5

4 Hall Kendall Durand 266 130

95 Gramza Chelsie Perry 600 130

11 Pyle Abigail Elk Rapids 11 132

13 Scovill Nate Laingsburg 2002 132

77 Decker Lillian St. Johns 2001 132

79 Schray Claire Munith 123 132

CLASS 19

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

74 Barnum William Mason 18 137 1

145 Smith Karli Remus 2067 134 2

139 Kavanagh Nicole Riley 595 137 3

81 Ford Cami Munith 1167 135 4

12 Scovill Alex Laingsburg 2037 134 5

69 Kukla Deanielle Armada 1902 133

31 Sheridan Emersyn Mason 2005 134

55 Hieber Valorie Ann Arbor 3477 134

114 Bellville Bransen Whittemore 2046 134

54 Hieber Amanda Ann Arbor 3598 135

131 Wenzlaff Chesaney Kingston 177 136

19 Kavanagh Aaron Riley 2008 137

CLASS 20

Black Face Market Lambs



Exbtr # Last Name

First 

Name City

Sheep 

Tag # Weight Placing

27 Hiemstra Talan Marcellus 21 150 1

4 Hall Kendall Durand 268 142 2

109 Haynes Katarina Webberville 2009 152 3

107 Cashen Cassidy Muir 2008 139 4

109 Haynes Katarina Webberville 389 151 5

42 Royer Colten Howell 7145 138

19 Kavanagh Aaron Riley 115 140

21 Barrett Kendall Britton 2126 142

72 Brown Jaycie Pinckney 399 142

124 Ryan Jocelyn Monclara, OH 28 144

128 Stoutenburg Isabella Sandusky 2050 144

138 Rozema Tyler Coopersville 244 145

Grand Market Lamb Kole Kruger

Reserve Market Lamb Talan Hiemstra

3rd Overall Riley Leonard

4th Overall Jackson Aldrich

5th Overall William Barnum

CLASS 21

Black Face Market Lambs


